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 Streamlines the jury assembly process

 Integrates with any jury  

 management system

 Automates jury management  

 system data

 Integrated page design

 Manual operation

 Name filtering

 Visual paging and emergency  

 alert capabilities

 Interacts among multiple facilities

FEATURES

ABOUT INFAX · For 50 years, Infax has been helping patrons navigate public spaces. Our systems provide our clients with the capabilities to commu-

nicate vital information in real-time. With thousands of displays nationwide, our solutions have become an integral fixture in the judicial, healthcare, 

and transportation markets and remains committed to being the most reliable and effective solution for information distribution.

JuryCall is an electronic juror information display solution 

that automates the juror selection process. By integrating 

with the court’s jury management system, JuryCall monitors 

can display potential jurors’ names and where they are to 

report. The displays will show the appropriate subset of 

jurors at each step throughout the jury selection process. 

While waiting in the jury assembly area, JuryCall can show 

a judge’s message, live news feeds, or important court 

information. Patrons waiting in the jury assembly area can 

view commercial grade displays in the waiting room showing 

juror name, a judge’s message, live news feeds, and other 

important court information. 
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JUROR
ASSIGNMENTS

Sutherland
County Courthouse

PAGING KAREN THOMAS
Please check-in with the clerk

SPITZER – WARD

SPITZER, MICHAEL
STAMPS, TIMOTHY
STEPHENS, LINDA
STILES, PATRICK
STORCH, BRIAN
STROZIER, CHADWICK
SULLIVAN, ADAM
SWANN, KATHRYN
TAYLOR, RAMON
TEEL, CARLOS
THOMAS, FLORENCE
THREET, DONALD
TORRES, CYNTHIA
TRAPP, BARBARA
TRUMAN, GEORGE
VALTIERRA, MICHAEL
VASQUEZ, HAROLD
VICK, DEBRA
VU, JENNIFER
WALKER, MYRTLE
WALKER, THERESA
WARD, ANA

G-0002
T-0700
G-1664
G-1983
G-1492
T-1190
T-0023
G-3092
T-4921
T-3019
T-3482
G-3811
T-9051
G-9411
T-0195
G-4441
G-4911
G-0900
T-4811
G-8001
T-2910
G-1763
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